
B.—2a, 114

CHARGEABLE ON SURPLUS LAND FUND ACCOUNT.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 1880-81.

MINISTEE OF LANDS.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

1
2

Arrears of Survey—
Provincial District of Canterbury
Provincial District of Hawke's Bay

20,000
500

0 0
0 0

Total 20,500 0 0

1

CHARGEABLE ON THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE
ACCOUNT.

Item.
i 18 10-81.j

COLONIAL TEEASTTEEB.*^^* J *^f - ■ ■ J ■ J J ■ ■ V * * < ■ »-_J j ■* ■ j ■ ■

£ s. d. £ s. a.. _. „ 1GOVEENMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT.
i

Government Insurance Department—
1 | Commissioner
2 ' Actuary
3 ' Chief Medical Officer
4 Accountant and Chief Clerk (offices com-

bined)
5 17 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £230, 1 at £220,

3 at £175, 3 at £160, 5 at £150, 2 at £130,
1 at £110

6 ; 9 Cadets,1 at £110, 2 at £105, 1 at £95, 2 at
£60, 1 at £55, 2 at £50

7 3 Clerks at Agencies, 1 at £225, 1 at £220,
1 at £185

3 Cadets at Agencies, 2 at £110, 1 at £50 ...
9 I Local Agent, Wellington (also Eegistrar of

Births &c. £140)
10 I Postage and Telegrams
11 Printing and Advertising
12 Commission
13 TravellingExpenses
14 Medical Fees ....
15 Contingencies
16 Liabilities to 31st March, 1880 ...
17 To meetExpenses of Quinquennial Investiga-

tion
18 Eent of Offices

6

7

8
9

800 0 0
600 0 0
350 0 0

400 0 0

2,825 0 0

690 0 0

630 0 0
270 0 0

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

160 0 0
600 0 0
950 0 0

6,000 0 0
1,000 0 0
2,800 0 0

500 0 0
1,612 10 0

18
2,000 0 0

350 0 0

Total 22,537 10 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

