## CHARGEABLE ON SURPLUS LAND FUND ACCOUNT.

Item.			1880–81.					
	MINISTER OF LANDS.		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
$\begin{bmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{bmatrix}$	ARREARS OF SURVEY— Provincial District of Canterbury Provincial District of Hawke's Bay		20,000	0	0	1		
	Total	•••			_	20,500	0	0

## CHARGEABLE ON THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT.

Item.				1880–81.					
	COLONIAL TREAS		OUNT.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
,	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE DEP.	ARTMENT-	_	000	•				
1	Commissioner	•••	••••	800	0	0			
2	Actuary		••	600	0	0			
3	Chief Medical Officer			350	0	0			
4	Accountant and Chief Cler	rk (omce	es com-	400	0				
: م	bined)	 6000 1 -		400	U	О			
5	17 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at a					- 1			
	3 at £175, 3 at £160, 5 at $\frac{1}{2}$	£150, 2 a	t ±130,	0.005	0				
a	1 at £110	 0= 1 0		2,825	0	0			
6	9 Cadets, 1 at £110, 2 at £10	us, I at x	99, 2 at	coo	Λ	0			
7	£60, 1 at £55, 2 at £50	 @00# 1 a	4 6990	690	0	V	,		
7	3 Clerks at Agencies, 1 at at £185	±220, 1 a	6 æ220,	630	ó	0			
ω:		110 1 0+	.eso	$\frac{650}{270}$	0	0			
$-\frac{8}{9}$	3 Cadets at Agencies, 2 at £ Local Agent, Wellington (a	lac Deci	£50	210	U				
9		uso megi	strar or	160	0	o			
10	Births &c. £140)	•••	•••	600	0	0			
11	Postage and Telegrams Printing and Advertising	•••		950	ő	ol			
$\frac{11}{12}$	Commission		•••	6,000	0	0			
13	Travelling Expenses	•••	•••	1,000	0	o			
14	Medical Fees	•••	•••	2,800	0	ŏ			
15	Contingencies	•••		500	ŏ	ŏ			
16	Liabilities to 31st March, 18			1,612	•	o			
17	To meet Expenses of Quinqu		vestica.	1,012		Ĭ			
	tion	ichiii.		2,000	0	o			
18	Rent of Offices			350	ŏ	o			
	TOTAL	•••	•••				22,537	10	0